
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

20

9

12

16

15

30

8

6

14

36

26

27

19

Name

Rafael Alves

Micael Antunes

Helder Mendes

Luis Rodrigues

André Silva

Eduardo Morais

Nuno Silva

Pedro Marques

Catarina Santos

Alexandre Neves

Nelson Silva

Ana Gameiro

Fernando Gameiro

Laps

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

22

21

18

1

Diff

-

+0.404

+6.651

+32.460

+33.685

+36.462

1 Lap

+19.444

+28.719

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

23 Laps

Total Tm

20:43.299

20:43.703

20:49.950

21:15.759

21:16.984

21:19.761

21:07.426

21:26.870

21:36.145

20:44.856

21:17.745

21:49.195

1:07.227

Best Tm

50.738

50.999

50.602

51.188

50.760

51.858

52.141

54.292

54.117

52.609

56.799

1:07.359

1:04.727

2nd Best

50.799

51.022

50.761

51.486

51.030

52.029

52.206

54.474

54.154

52.989

57.187

1:07.446

-.---

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Taça Coferol

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

22-09-2018 16:34

Margin of Victory

+0.404

Avg. Speed

55,594

Best Lap Tm

50.602

Best Spd

56,915

Best Lap by

[12] Helder Mendes
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